Bahrain Breeders' Show (Breeders'
show)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHDO

Sakhir, Bahrain
26 Feb 2022, Colts 2 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: EZZ AL LAYAL 91 F.A.
Colour: grey
Owner: AL TYPE 19.5
NAWADER m 19
ARABIANS

NECK 19

18 185 18 17.5 18

o
LEGS 15,5 15 15 16 15 15.5
\7(edVASBM 195 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5

2nd Name: BAHRAINI AL 90.55
MOHANNA
Colour: grey TYPE 19.5
Owner: AL 19 195 185 19 19 18.5

MOHANNA STUD

18 18 17,5 18 18 18

LEGS 15 15 15 15 155 155

Y[/ 88 19.5 19.5 195 19 195 19

3rd Name: AMS
SHAHEEN
Colour: bay
Owner: AL
MUDHAHKA STUD

90.05

NECK 19 195 185 185 185 185

18
15.5
19

18.5
19
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19




4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: ALBRUS AL
SHAQB

Colour: grey

Owner: MR ZOUHEIR
MOHAMMED
HAWILO

Name: AALI KINAN
Colour: grey
Owner: MR Hasan
Haji

Name: HARIR AL-
AMEER

Colour: grey

Owner: MR MOHSEN
ABULAMEER -
ALFARES STABLE

Name: AZZAM AL
JABRIYEH

Colour: grey
Owner: AL
MANARAH STUD

Name: MUNTASSER
AL NAWADER
Colour: grey

Owner: YASER
HUSAIN ABDULLA
ALQATTAN

89.85

88.8

88.75

88.2

TYPE .
B4 -
18.5
17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19

m 185 18 18 18
18.5 18 18 18.5
18 18 18 18.5
145 155 145 14
19 19 19 195

MB.S

18 18
15.5 145 145 15
18.5 185 19 185

No detailed scorecard available
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Judges

F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA
A.A. = Ali Ahmad Al Makrani, SA

B.A. = Bashar Al Awadi, KW

A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE
M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG
M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
J.S. K=)onas Salzmann, KW
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